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Raising Cane's
4200 NORTH STERLING AVE
PEORIA, ILLINOIS 61615

$2,842,105 4.75%

RAISING CANE’S
NATIONAL BRAND

Locations - 800+ (2024)
Annual Revenue - $5.1 Billion (2024)
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NEW 15-YEAR GROUND
LEASE

Long-term ground lease with zero landlord
responsibilities providing stable and passive
income.

OFFERED
EXCLUSIVELY BY:

Christian Tremblay
Vice President
ctremblay@northmarg.com
201.919.6148
IL#475165868

* Mike Philbin
Senior Vice President
mphilbin@northmarg.com

858.539.3273

Isaiah Harf
Regional Managing Director
iharf@northmarg.com

Blaise Bennett

Associate Vice President
bbennett@northmarg.com

Chanel Tobias
Sr Investment Sales Analyst
ctobias@northmarg.com

Josh Burdeen
Analyst
jburdeen@northmarg.com
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Northmarq

Northmarq
191 N Wacker Dr | Suite 2000
Chicago, lllinois 60606

orthmarg.com - - 3
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https://my.rcm1.com/buyer/slp?pv=vBROF4QEZxaBtpkfdd8UNGsVPoz6kzly_dU6fHtxsY79y6QKJUhYYW1RqX0MfRIznanViLyM9HYTHzk1IMnqvA
http://

